Lfer= S ok Recrtchles da Megals de Kasdsios

Open Paranaense de kart 2021.
JUNIOR E JR MENOR Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km ._._.

H H N
PROVA 1 29/05/2021 14:50 . . .
Race (20 Laps) started at 9:46:07 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
(18) AKIU MYASVA (27) FELIPE FALK
1 9:46:57.542 47.052 16.580 16.666 13.806 1 9:46:58.996 48.209 17.185 16.981 14.043
2 9:47:43.389 45.847 -1.205 15.662 16.522 13.663 2 9:47:45.159 46.163 -2.046 15.653 16.664 13.846
3 9:48:28.926 45.537 -0.310 15.542 16.445 13.550 3 9:48:31.472 46.313 +0.150 15.831 16.700 13.782
4 9:49:14.429 45.503 -0.034 15.538 16.405 13.560 4 9:49:17.196 45.724 -0.589 15.398 16.601 13.725
5 9:49:59.655 45.226 -0.277 15.407 16.412 13.407 5 9:50:03.254 46.058 +0.334 15.352 16.560 14.146
6 9:50:44.880 45.225 -0.001 15.415 16.326 13.484 6 9:50:49.037 45.783 -0.275 15.500 16.502 13.781
7 9:51:30.049 45.169 -0.056 15.346 16.429 13.394 7 9:51:34.705 45.668 -0.115 15.380 16.597 13.691
8 9:52:15.366 45317 +0.148 15.406 16.398 13.513 8 9:52:20.186 45.481 -0.187 15.347 16.521 13.613
9 9:53:00.526 45.160 -0.157 15.382 16.331 13.447 9 9:53:05.871 45.685 +0.204 15.358 16.569 13.758
10 9:53:45.647 45.121 -0.039 15.362 16.346 13.413 10 9:53:51.601 45.730 +0.045 15.478 16.545 13.707
1 9:54:30.638 44.991 -0.130 15.317 16.329 13.345 1 9:54:37.398 45.797 +0.067 15.398 16.581 13.818
12 9:55:15.790 45.152 +0.161 15.394 16.329 13.429 12 9:55:23.091 45.693 -0.104 15.399 16.646 13.648
13 9:56:00.866 45.076 -0.076 15.322 16.413 13.341 13 9:56:08.660 45.569 -0.124 15.364 16.529 13.676
14 9:56:46.320 45.454 +0.378 15.383 16.459 13.612 14 9:56:54.400 45.740 +0.171 15.411 16.612 13.717
15 9:57:31.383 45.063 -0.391 15.357 16.315 13.391 15 9:57:40.252 45.852 +0.112 15.426 16.627 13.799
16 9:58:16.388 45.005 -0.058 15.300 16.349 13.356 16 9:58:26.078 45.826 -0.026 15.426 16.612 13.788
17 9:59:01.432 45.044 +0.039 15.394 16.315 13.335 17 9:59:11.767 45.689 -0.137 15.388 16.563 13.738
18 9:59:47.487 46.055 +1.011 15.348 17.042 13.665 18 9:59:57.473 45.706 +0.017 15.361 16.610 13.735
19 10:00:32.690 45.203 -0.852 15.388 16.366 13.449 19 10:00:43.331 45.858 +0.152 15.396 16.723 13.739
20 10:01:18.224 45.534 +0.331 15.596 16.401 13.537 20 10:01:29.090 45.759 -0.099 15.407 16.600 13.752
(405) GABRIEL SANO (16) PIETRO TORNERI
1 9:46:58.041 47.404 16.876 16.733 13.795 1 9:46:58.554 48.000 17.309 16.862 13.829
2 9:47:44.623 46.582 -0.822 16.146 16.742 13.694 2 9:47:44.774 46.220 -1.780 15.918 16.585 13.717
3 9:48:30.252 45.629 -0.953 15.566 16.489 13.574
4 9:49:15.638 45.386 -0.243 15.373 16.461 13.552
5 9:50:00.951 45.313 -0.073 15.330 16.470 13.513
6 9:50:46.362 45411 +0.098 15.382 16.432 13.597
7 9:51:31.726 45.364 -0.047 15.349 16.502 13.513
8 9:52:17.080 45.354 -0.010 15.351 16.450 13.553
9 9:53:02.474 45.394 +0.040 15.325 16.454 13.615
10 9:53:47.804 45.330 -0.064 15.371 16.422 13.537
1 9:54:33.024 45.220 -0.110 15.254 16.471 13.495
12 9:55:18.301 45.277 +0.057 15.280 16.503 13.494
13 9:56:03.557 45.256 -0.021 15.216 16.541 13.499
14 9:56:48.974 45417 +0.161 15.293 16.522 13.602
15 9:57:34.356 45.382 -0.035 15.343 16.503 13.536
16 9:58:19.653 45.297 -0.085 15.292 16.491 13.514
17 9:59:04.988 45.335 +0.038 15.319 16.511 13.505
18 9:59:50.409 45.421 +0.086 15.334 16.481 13.606
19 10:00:35.877 45.468 +0.047 15.402 16.503 13.563
20 10:01:21.336 45.459 -0.009 15.359 16.545 13.555

(135) FILLIPOFIORENTINO

1 9:46:59.125 48.476 17.530 16.876 14.070

2 9:47:45.285 46.160 2316 15.766 16.485 13.909

3 9:48:31.555 46.270 +0.110 15.823 16.685 13.762

4 9:49:17.321 45.766 0504 15783 16.405 13.578

5 9:50:03.057 45736 -0.030 15413 16.485 13.838

6 9:50:48.532 45.475 -0.261 15.380 16.475 13.620

7 9:51:33.988 45456 -0.019  15.404 16.538 13.514

8 9:52:19.384 45.396 -0.060 15.360 16.499 13.537

9 9:53:04.663 45.279 -0.117 15.274 16.519 13.486

10 9:53:49.871 45.208 -0.071 15.360 16.409 13.439

1 9:54:35.388 45.517 +0.309 15.386 16.538 13.593

12 9:55:20.696 45.308 0209 15267 16.467 13.574

13 9:56:06.070 45374 +0.066  15.338 16.514 13.522

14 9:56:51.441 45.371 -0.003 15.290 16.569 13.512

15 9:57:36.756 45315 -0.056 15279 16.469 13.567

16 9:58:22.165 45.409 +0.094 15.329 16.568 13.512

17 9:59:07.723 45558 +0.149  15.421 16.513 13.624

18 9:59:52.971 45248 0310 15.361 16.420 13.467

19 10:00:38.335 45.364 +0.116 15.290 16.559 13.515

20 10:01:23.770 45435 +0.071 15.331 16.477 13.627
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